10

11

12

13

14

15

United States District Court
Northern District of California

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF Document 650 Filed 03/12/21 Page 1 of 1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
SAN JOSE DIVISION

IN RE: PERSONALWEB Case No. 18-md-02834-BLF
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ET AL., PATENT
LITIGATION

ORDER DIRECTING PLAINTIFF TO
AMAZON.COM, INC., and AMAZON RESPOND
WEB SERVICES, INC.,

Plaintiffs

V. Case No.: 5:18-cv-00767-BLF

PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC, | ~ace No.: 5:18-cv-05619-BLF

Defendants,

PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC,
and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC,

Plaintiffs,
V.

TWITCH INTERACTIVE, INC,,

Defendant.

On March 11, 2021, Defendants filed a supplemental declaration in support of their request
for additional attorneys’ fees. ECF 649. Plaintiff MAY file a brief in response no longer than five
pages and no later than March 26, 2021.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated: March 12, 2021 @fﬁ[ @M/L M/[m

BETH LABSON FREEMAN
United States District Judge

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?327565
https://www.docketalarm.com/

