	Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF Document 650 Filed 03/12/21 Page 1 of 1	
1		
2		
3	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
4	SAN JOSE DIVISION	
5	IN RE: PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ET AL., PATENT	Case No. <u>18-md-02834-BLF</u>
6	LITIGATION	
7	AMAZON.COM, INC., and AMAZON WEB SERVICES, INC.,	ORDER DIRECTING PLAINTIFF TO RESPOND
8	Plaintiffs	
9	V.	Case No.: 5:18-cv-00767-BLF
10 11	PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC,	Case No.: 5:18-cv-05619-BLF
11	Defendants,	
13	PERSONALWEB TECHNOLOGIES, LLC, and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC,	
14 15	Plaintiffs, v.	
16	TWITCH INTERACTIVE, INC.,	
17	Defendant.	
18		
19	On March 11, 2021, Defendants filed a supplemental declaration in support of their request	
20	for additional attorneys' fees. ECF 649. Plaintif	f MAY file a brief in response no longer than five
21	pages and no later than March 26, 2021.	
	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
22 23	Dated: March 12, 2021	Beth fally meenan
24		BETH LABSON FREEMAN United States District Judge
Ck		

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

United States District Court Northern District of California

0

LA

R

Μ